WEB
04/2020
Adjustable stainless steel gas spring øcylinder 15mm
Adjustable force up to 400NGSIa
- Stainless steel gas spring
-  Materials:
Body/rod: stainless steel

Disc. List On request
Ø15
Ø6
N
A
P
ØD2
ØM ØM
Stroke
L+/-2mm tige extended
ØD1
P
Thickness E
Force Price each
Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E ØM (N) 1 à 2
GSI-15-060-50 60 149 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 50 251,74 F
GSI-15-100-80 100 229 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 80 264,41 F
GSI-15-150-100 150 329 15 6 6,1 10 16 6 M5 100 286,05 F
Adjustment screw
GSI-15-U5 For gas spring GSA-15 and GSI-15 20,84 F
WEB

Disc. List On request
Ø22
Ø10
N
A
P
ØD2
ØM ØM
Stroke
L+/-2mm tige extended
ØD1
P
Thickness E
Force Price each
Part number Stroke L ØD1 ØD2 ØN A P E ØM (N) 1 to 2
GSI-22-050-1000A 50 164 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 M8 1000 299,18 F
GSI-22-100-1000A 100 264 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 M8 1000 324,81 F
GSI-22-150-1000A 150 364 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 M8 1000 332,65 F
GSI-22-200-1000A 200 464 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 M8 1000 351,46 F
GSI-22-250-1000A 250 564 22 10 8,1 14 20 10 M8 1000 362,39 F
Adjustment screw
GSI-22-U8 For gas spring GSA-19, GSA-22 et GSI-22 21,10 F
Our other products
SHNbr